|/1863177/2024
2.
GCCO/CCA/EXAM/1/2020-ADMN-O/o CC-CGST-ZONE-JAIPUR
3.
Azadi ha
AmitMahotsa
Office of the Chief Commissioner
CGST & Central Excise (Jaipur Zone), Jaipur

1.
2.
3.
4.
GCCO/CCA/EXAM/1/2020-ADMN-O/o CC-CGST-ZONE-JAIPUR
Signed by Babneet Tuli
Date: 15-02-2024 10:11:12
Reason: Approved
(aafta gef)
44T 31
Sr.
No.
3
4
1 FEB-2024-INSPI01
2 FEB-2024-INSP/02
LIST OF THE INSPECTORS WHO HAVE TO APPEAR IN THE DEPARTMENTAL
EXAMINATION FOR CONFIRMATION TO BE HELD FROM 26.02.2024 to 28.02.2024 AT NACIN, ZONAL
CAMPUS, 117, SANTOSH NAGAR, NEAR CIVIL LINES METRO STATION, AJMER ROAD, JAIPUR.
Y-INDICATES THE CANDIDATE IS REQUIRED TO APPEAR IN THE PAPER
'N' -INDICATES THE CANDIDATE IS NOT REQUIRED TO APPEAR IN THE PAPER
Roll No.
2
6 FEB-2024-INSPI06
FEB-2024-INSP/03
7 FEB-2024-INSP/07
FEB-2024-INSP/04
FEB-2024-INSPI05
8 FEB-2024-INSP/08
11 FEB-2024-INSP/11
FEB-2024-INSP/09
12 FEB-2024-INSP/12
19
13 FEB-2024-INSP/13
21
15 FEB-2024-INSP/15
20
16 FEB-2024-INSP/16
10 FEB-2024-INSP/10 SHUBHAM JAKHAR
17 FEB-2024-INSP/17
18 FEB-2024-INSP/18
FEB-2024-INSPI19
FEB-2024-INSP/20
FEB-2024-INSPI21
22FEB-2024-INSPI22
14 FEB-2024-INSP/14 AMIT CHOUDHARY
TUFAIL AHMED
QADRI
BHARTI PATHAK
PRAKASH
23 FEB-2024-INSP/23
Office of the Chief Commissioner
CGST & Central Excise (Jaipur Zone), Jaipur
25 FEB-2024-INSPI25
26 FEB-2024-INSPI26
Name of
Officer
Sh./Shri/Ms.
29 FEB-2024-INSPI29
30FEB-2024-INSP/30
ROHIT ACHARYA
AYUSH
31 FEB-2024-INSPI31
KHANDELAWAL
DILIP KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
JAGDISH KUMAR
SUNIL
CHOUDHARY
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR MEENA
MANGAL CHAND
VERMA
HARI MOHAN
SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR
CHITTORA
RADHEY SHYAM
YADAV
SAGAR SINGH
INDA
24 FEB-2024-INSPI24 RAHUL KUMAR
KUMAWAT
MOHAN SINGH
ABHISHEK MEENA
VISHNU GAHLOT
HARISH PRAJAPAT
MAHEEP JANGID
SUNIL YADAV
27 FEB-2024-INSPI27 BHARAT KUMAR
28 FEB-2024-INSPI28 PANKAJ SHARMA
LOKESH YADAV
SIDDARTH
SHARMA
LAKKEE KUMAR

Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y Y
Y
Y
32FEB-2024-NSP/32
33FEB-2024-NSP/33
34 FEB-2024-INSP/34
35FEB-2024-INSP/35
36 FEB-2024-INSPI36
37FEB-2024-NSP/37
38FEB-2024-1NSP/38
39FEB-2024-INSP/39
40FEB-2024-|NSP/40
41 FEB-2024-INSPI41
44 FEB-2024-INSPI44
45FEB-2024-INSPI45
46 FEB-2024-INSP/46
47 FEB-2024-INSPI47
48 FEB-2024-INSP/48
49 FEB-2024-|NSP/49
50 FEB-2024-INSP/50
51 FEB-2024-INSP/51
52FEB-2024-INSP/52
53FEB-2024-INSP/53
FEB-2024-INSP/54
42 FEB-2024-INSPI42 ANUJ SHARMA
43 FEB-2024-INSP/43 TANYA KHULLAR
57 FEB-2024-INSP/57
58FEB-2024-INSP/58
59 FEB-2024-INSP/59
60FEB-2024-INSP/60
61 FEB-2024-INSP/61
62 FEB-2024-INSP/62
63 FEB-2024-INSP/63
64 FEB-2024-INSP/64
65FEB-2024-INSP/65
66 FEB-2024-INSP/66
67 FEB-2024-INSP/67
68 FEB-2024-INSP/68
69FEB-2024-INSP/69
70FEB-2024-INSP/I70
71 FEB-2024-INSPI71
72FEB-2024-INSP/72
SUHANI
RATNAWAT
73 FEB-2024-INSP/73
SHYAM SUNDAR
GOYAL
54
55 FEB-2024-INSP/55 JAIDEEP
74 FEB-2024-INSPI74
LALIT YADAV
GAURAV LAKRA
SAHIL DAHIYA
KULDEEP SINGH
(DOB-08.12.2001)
SMRITI MISHRA
NARENDRA NAIN
75 FEB-2024-INSPI75
POOJA PAREEK
56 FEB-2024-INSPI56 DINESH JITERWAL
PRASANT POONIA
77 FEB-2024-INSP/77
ATUL GOYAL
AKASH KUMAR
GUPTA
MANISH SHARMA

PRAMOD KUMAR
MEENA
VISHAL MEENA
SATISH KUMAR
MEENA
SUMIT KUMAR
MEENA
LALTI GARG
KALPANA TEPAN
RAKESH KUMAR
BUNKAR
AJIT KUMAR
MEENA
MUKESH
AGARWAL
76 FEB-2024-INSPI76 SOMIL KAPAHI
NAKHAT DAN
UR
EWS
OBC

N
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
V
V
V
Y
Y
UR
78 FEB-2024-INSP/78
80 FEB-2024-INSP/80
79 FEB-2024-INSPI79 ABHIJEET AWANA
81FEB-2024-INSP/81
82 FEB-2024-INSP/82
83 FEB-2024-INSP/83
84 FEB-2024-INSP/84
85 FEB-2024-INSP/85
86 FEB-2024-INSP/86
FEB-2024-INSPI87
88FEB-2024-INSP/88
87
89 FEB-2024-INSP/89
90FEB-2024-INSP/90
PAPER
PAPER-!
PAPER-I|